Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2022

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren |

1. SGes Heidenheim

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren |
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3.20.11

1. 12

Heller, Georg-Ulrich SGes
Wendl, Matthias SSV
Lesic, Matej SV
Schomers, Robert SGes
Stimpfle, Dirk SGes
Flinte Skeet - Damen |

Gerbach, Simone SGes

3.20.12 Flinte Skeet - Herren Il

1. 2
2. M

Holzer, Matthias SGes
Hagele, Rolf SV

3.20.14 Flinte Skeet - Herren lll

1. SGes Tubingen

3.20.14 Flinte Skeet - Herren lll

1 18 Erbele, Norbert SGes
2. 9 Gerbach, Heiko SGes
3. 17 Koch, Stephan SGes
4 10 Osthold, René SGes

3.20.16 Flinte Skeet - Herren IV

1. 16 Fischer, Thomas SGes
2. 7 Munz, Eberhard SV
3. 5 Letze, Otto SGes

Gerstetten
Stetten a.H.
Eckartshausen
Heidenheim
Heidenheim

Tubingen

Heidenheim
Herlikofen

Tubingen
Tlbingen
Tubingen
Heidenheim

Tibingen
Eckartshausen
Tibingen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

24
21
18
13

13

20
13

46 203 NR

Einzelergebnisse

22 23 23 24 116 NR
20 19 18 20 98
19 20 20 15 92
18 15 22 18 86
3 7 7 9 30
Einzelergebnisse
10 14 10 12 59 A

Einzelergebnisse

17 17 14 19 87 A
9 9 20 16 67

Mannschaftsergebnisse

22
21
20

24
13
14

62 323 NR

Einzelergebnisse

25 21 2 21 111 NR
2 22 21 22 108 A
20 21 20 20 101

16 7 12 14 58

Einzelergebnisse

23 20 23 21 111
20 18 21 21 93
17 19 17 19 86



